Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.82 83E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
Ultra-Thin 1/2"}
Liteharbor Ultra-thin LED Recessed Panel Light Series for insulated ceiling, including the junction box and driver.
The thin profile with spring clips allows for quick and easy installation. Ideal for confined spaces. The small size
led panel light in size 4” and 6”, in round or square shape.
ULTRA-THIN LED RECESSED PANEL LIGHT
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.84 85E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
FIRST PROPOSED THE

ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL3-301
BL3-301-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
BL3-301
DIMENSIONS
3" ULTRA THIN RECESSED LED PANEL LIGHT
DIMENSIONS
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
BL3-S301
Square and Round Items share one mounting plate of round aperture.※
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL3-S301
BL3-S301-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
3" ULTRA THIN RECESSED SQUARE LED PANEL LIGHT
SERIES
BL3-301
3" Round Recessed
LED Panel
3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
TrimlessNew Construction
120V
277V 277V
TrimmedRemodel
INPUT VOLTAGETRIMMOUNTING
New ConstructionRemodel
LAMP BODY
LIGHT SOURCE
Aluminum die casting, high thermal conductivity, superior heat dissipation
performance,the lower light decline, prolong the life of lamps, white powder,
paint processing, durable and colorfast.
Using top brand 2835 SMD LED light source, chip is durable and stability,
superior performance and luminous uniform, high lumen, the light color
consistency is good, low light decline, long lifespan; Life Rated for 36000
hours at 70% lumen maintenance.
DESCRIPTION
This 3 inch 6W ultra thin recessed LED panel light, is a kind of high
performance and easy installation residential downlight, provides smooth
and gentle light output, efficient energy saving.
Using two clips to install, easy for installation and saving time, tool-free, no
need housing, suitable for 1/2”to 1 1/4” ceiling thickness. Using FT4 cable,
with quick anti-pull connecting terminal, good anti-pull performance.
Streamlined panels, the lamp is concise and beautiful.
Dimmable, compatible dimmer, can match the multi-brand dimmer, good
dimming effect (stability, no flickering)
Application: Automotive and Parking, Education, Government, Healthcare,
Hospitality, Offices and Banks, Religious, Retail)
New ConstructionRemodel
SERIES
BL3-S301
3" Square
Recessed LED Panel
3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
TrimlessNew Construction
120VTrimmedRemodel
INPUT VOLTAGETRIMMOUNTING
LE
D

Cut Hole In Ceiling And Snap Fixture In Opening With Attached Spring Clips.
2" Above Ceiling Clearance Required For Driver.
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL6-301
BL6-301-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
New ConstructionRemodel
BL6-301
DIMENSIONS
SERIES
BL6-301
6" Round Recessed
LED Panel
277VTrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
120VTrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
INPUT VOLTAGETRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
6" ULTRA-THIN ROUND LED RECESSED PANEL LIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
New ConstructionRemodel
DIMENSIONS
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
MOUNTING
This ultra thin recessed LED Panel is absolutely perfect for tight spaces,
soffits and insulated and dropped ceilings.
Recessed 6" Square LED Panel with integral driver in connection box. Fits
where no other recessed fixture can.
This LED is 12 watts and replaces a 65 watt halogen save up to 80% energy
for same light output.
The thin panel profile with spring clips allows for quick and easy installation.
Ideal for confined spaces and suitable for damp locations.
Available in All 6" Round Openings
Retrofit or New Construction Install Directly Under Joists, Maximum Layout
Flexibility.
Comes with Junction Box & Driver, No Housing Required Fast & Easy To Install.
Cut Hole In Ceiling And Snap Fixture In Opening With Attached Spring Clips.
2" Above Ceiling Clearance Required For Driver.
BL6-S301
Square and Round Items share one mounting plate of round aperture.※
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
SERIES
BL6-S301
6" Square Recessed
LED Panel
277VTrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
120VTrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
INPUT VOLTAGETRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
BL6-S301
BL6-S301-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
6" ULTRA-THIN SQUARE LED RECESSED PANEL LIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.94 95E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
ULTRA-THIN GIMBAL
Liteharbor Ultra-thin LED Gimbal Recessed Panel Light Series for Insulated Ceiling, including the junction box
and driver. Gimbal LED Series is designed for 9° tilt. The thin profile with spring clips allows for quick and easy
installation. Ideal for confined spaces. The small size led panel light in size 4” and 6”, in round shape.
ULTRA-THIN GIMBAL LED RECESSED LIGHT
G
IM
B
A
L
LE
D
 R
EC
ES
SE
D
 P
A
N
EL
 L
IG
H
T G
IM
B
A
L LED
 REC
ESSED
 PA
N
EL LIG
H
T
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.96 97E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL3-007
BL3-007-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
New ConstructionRemodel
DIMENSIONS
SERIES
BL3-007
3" Gimbal Panel Light TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
4100K
Black Option 2
(Reference to the following page )
Dimmable
TrimmedRemodel 2700K White Option 1Non-Dimmable
3500K Satin Nickel
TRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISH MOUNTING CLIPS OPTIONALDIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
DESCRIPTION
SPECIFICATION
MOUNTING CLIPS OPTIONAL
LISTING / WARRANTY
The 6W super-thin gimbal recessed panel light is a high performance, easy
installation of the residential lighting.
Provides a good light output, good light, smooth and soft, high efficiency and
energy saving.
Using aluminum casting, good heat dissipation, simple and beautiful
modelling of appearance.
Dimmable, good compatibility matched with multi-brand dimmers, dimming
stable and even, no strobe.
Easy installation and time-saving, tool-free, no housing.
New construction optional.
The innovation type gimbal panel light, adjustable lighting direction, meet the
demand for multiple lighting.
Wattage: 6W
Input Voltage: 120V
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
Option 1 Option 2
3" SUPER-THIN GIMBAL LED RECESSED PANEL LIGHT
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL4-007
BL4-007-NC
BL4-007-IABL3-007-IA
|  Remodel
New Construction
IC airtight option IC airtight option
New ConstructionRemodel
DIMENSIONS
SERIES
BL4-007
4" Gimbal
Recessed LED Panel
277VTrimlessNew Construction
IC airtightIC airtight
3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
120VTrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
INPUT VOLTAGETRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
MOUNTING
LISTING / WARRANTY
This ultra thin recessed LED Panel is absolutely perfect for tight spaces,
soffits and insulated and dropped ceilings.

BL6-007
Square and Round Items share one mounting plate of round aperture.※
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
SERIES
BL6-007
6" Gimbal
Recessed LED Panel
277VTrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
120VTrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
INPUT VOLTAGETRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
* Customized Also Available
BL6-007
BL6-007-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
MOUNTING
This ultra thin recessed LED Panel is absolutely perfect for tight spaces,
soffits and insulated and dropped ceilings.
Recessed 6" Round LED Panel with integral driver in connection box. Fits
where no other recessed fixture can.
This LED is 12 watts and replaces a 65 watt halogen save up to 80% energy
for same light output.
The thin panel profile with spring clips allows for quick and easy installation.
Ideal for confined spaces and suitable for damp locations.
Available in All 6" Round Openings
Retrofit or New Construction 1/2" Thin - Install Directly Under Joists,
Maximum Layout Flexibility
Comes with Junction Box & Driver, No Housing Required Fast & Easy To Install
Cut Hole In Ceiling And Snap Fixture In Opening With Attached Spring Clips.
2" Above Ceiling Clearance Required For Driver.
6" ULTRA-THIN GIMBAL LED RECESSED LIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty. Liteharbor LED Dome Light Series is designed to reduce targeting and improve design for better quality light.
Gentle light comes out after reflected through reflector, to achieve soft lighting without seeing the light source,
replaced direct lighting, like a moon hanging on the ceiling. Lights are available with LED Lighting technology and
offer a stylish sleek appearance.
SLEEK DESIGN LED DOME LIGHT SERIES
BL6-007-IA
IC airtight option
IC airtight
RE
C
ES
SE
D
 L
ED
 D
O
M
E
LI
G
H
T REC
ESSED
 LED
 D
O
M
E LIG
H
T
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.100 101E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE

BL4-S401
Square and Round Items share one mounting plate of round aperture.※
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
BL4-S401
BL4-S401-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
LISTING / WARRANTY
Liteharbor Interior Dome Lights are designed to reduce targeting and improve
design for better quality light.
Gentle light comes out after reflected through reflector, to achieve soft
lighting without seeing the light source,
replaced direct lighting, like a moon hanging on the ceiling.
Lights are available with LED Lighting technology and offer a stylish sleek
appearance.
Achieve soft lighting without seeing the light source. No glare and light
pollution.
Die cast aluminum body material with good heat dissipation
Higher reflection rate reflector with nano powder sprayed on surface
Use FT4 wire with high flame retardant grade Independent drive junction box,
easy to replace
Can be installed in 0.5 "to 1.25" thick ceilings safe isolated power supply
Flicker free stable dimming, can be compatible with multi brand dimmers
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
SERIES
BL4-S401
4" Square Recessed
LED Dome Light
TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
TrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
Chrome
TRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
4" SQUARE RECESSED LED DOME LIGHT
5 11/16" 4 5/16"
1 7/16"
1 3/8"
RE
C
ES
SE
D
 L
ED
 D
O
M
E
LI
G
H
T REC
ESSED
 LED
 D
O
M
E LIG
H
T
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.102 103E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL6-401
BL6-401-NC

DIMENSIONS
Square and Round Items share one mounting plate of round aperture.※
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
* Customized Also Available
BL6-S401
BL6-S401-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
SERIES
BL6-S401
6" Square Recessed
LED Dome Light
TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
TrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
Chrome
TRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
Liteharbor Interior Dome Lights are designed to reduce targeting and improve
design for better quality light.
Gentle light comes out after reflected through reflector, to achieve soft
lighting without seeing the light source,
replaced direct lighting, like a moon hanging on the ceiling.
Lights are available with LED Lighting technology and offer a stylish sleek
appearance.
Achieve soft lighting without seeing the light source. No glare and light
pollution.
Die cast aluminum body material with good heat dissipation
Higher reflection rate reflector with nano powder sprayed on surface
Use FT4 wire with high flame retardant grade Independent drive junction box,
easy to replace
Can be installed in 0.5 "to 1.25" thick ceilings safe isolated power supply
Flicker free stable dimming, can be compatible with multi brand dimmers
6" SQUARE RECESSED LED DOME LIGHT
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
BL6-S401
7 1/16" 6 1/8"
2 1/16"
2"
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.104 105E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
ARTISTIC SENSE  APPEARANCE
Liteharbor LED Retrofit Trim Series is designed for recessed mount applications.
This LED retrofit luminaire offers a special-shaped appearance of unique artistic design. Peculiar vortex type
outlet of lighting emitting, to ensure that the light is soft, avoid glare. This LED ceiling solution offers a unique
irregular shape, makes a deep impression, creates an esthetic feeling for spaces.
ARTISTIC DESIGN LED RETROFIT TRIM
RE
C
ES
SE
D
 L
ED
 R
ET
RO
FI
T
TR
IM
REC
ESSED
 LED
 RETRO
FIT TRIM
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.106 107E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL3-921
BL3-921-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
New ConstructionRemodel
MOUNTING CLIP OPTIONDIMENSIONS
- Two Clips
 - No housing required
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
BL3-921
3" Round Recessed
LED Retrofit Trim
TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
TrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
TRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
LISTING / WARRANTY
Use cold forging radiator with good heat dissipation.
Peculiar vortex type outlet, to ensure that the light is soft, avoid glare, unique
irregular shape makes an impression.
Independent power supply box, easy to maintain and replace.
Brand chip and isolated power supply, safe and reliable.
Dimming available, can be matched a variety of light regulator, dimming
stability, no strobe.
Achieve soft lighting without seeing the light source. No glare and light
pollution.
Die cast aluminum body material with good heat dissipation
Higher reflection rate reflector with nano powder sprayed on surface
Use FT4 wire with high flame retardant grade independent drive junction box,
easy to replace
Can be installed in 0.5 "to 1.25" thick ceilings safe isolated power supply
Flicker free stable dimming, can be compatible with multi brand dimmers
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
- Available installed in 0.5" to 1.5" thick ceilings.
- Tool-free type easy installation, save time.
MOUNTING CLIPS:1
3" ROUND RECESSED LED RETROFIT TRIM
BL3-921
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL3-S921
BL3-S921-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
New ConstructionRemodel
MOUNTING CLIP OPTIONDIMENSIONS
- Two Clips
 - No housing required
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
BL3-S921
3" Square Recessed
LED Retrofit Trim
TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
TrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
TRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
- Available installed in 0.5" to 1.5" thick ceilings.
- Tool-free type easy installation, save time.
MOUNTING CLIPS:1
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
LISTING / WARRANTY
Use cold forging radiator with good heat dissipation.
Peculiar vortex type outlet, to ensure that the light is soft, avoid glare, unique
irregular shape makes an impression.
Independent power supply box, easy to maintain and replace.
Brand chip and isolated power supply, safe and reliable.
Dimming available, can be matched a variety of light regulator, dimming
stability, no strobe.
Achieve soft lighting without seeing the light source. No glare and light
pollution.
Die cast aluminum body material with good heat dissipation
Higher reflection rate reflector with nano powder sprayed on surface
Use FT4 wire with high flame retardant grade independent drive junction box,
easy to replace
Can be installed in 0.5 "to 1.25" thick ceilings safe isolated power supply
Flicker free stable dimming, can be compatible with multi brand dimmers
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
Square and Round Items share one mounting plate of round aperture.※
3" SQUARE RECESSED LED RETROFIT TRIM
BL3-S921
3 7/8" 3 7/8"
2 15/16" 3"
RE
C
ES
SE
D
 L
ED
 R
ET
RO
FI
T
TR
IM
REC
ESSED
 LED
 RETRO
FIT TRIM
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.108 109E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL4-921
BL4-921-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
New ConstructionRemodel
MOUNTING CLIP OPTIONDIMENSIONS
- Two Clips
 - No housing required
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
BL4-921
4" Round Recessed
LED Retrofit Trim
TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
TrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
TRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
- Available installed in 0.5" to 1.5" thick ceilings.
- Tool-free type easy installation, save time.
MOUNTING CLIPS:1
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
Use cold forging radiator with good heat dissipation.
Peculiar vortex type outlet, to ensure that the light is soft, avoid glare, unique
irregular shape makes an impression.
Independent power supply box, easy to maintain and replace.
Brand chip and isolated power supply, safe and reliable.
Dimming available, can be matched a variety of light regulator, dimming
stability, no strobe.
Achieve soft lighting without seeing the light source. No glare and light
pollution.
Die cast aluminum body material with good heat dissipation
Higher reflection rate reflector with nano powder sprayed on surface
Use FT4 wire with high flame retardant grade independent drive junction box,
easy to replace
Can be installed in 0.5 "to 1.25" thick ceilings safe isolated power supply
Flicker free stable dimming, can be compatible with multi brand dimmers
4" ROUND RECESSED LED RETROFIT TRIM
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
BL4-921
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL4-S921
BL4-S921-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
New ConstructionRemodel
MOUNTING CLIP OPTIONDIMENSIONS
- Two Clips
 - No housing required
- Three Clips
- Housing is required
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
BL4-S921
4" Square Recessed
LED Retrofit Trim
TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K

FIT TRIM
Liteharbor Lighting Technology Co.,Ltd.110 111E-mail:info@liteharbor.com Liteharbor Harbor of Light! www.liteharbor.com
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL3-920-S
BL3-921-S-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
New ConstructionRemodel
BL3-920-S
MOUNTING CLIP OPTIONDIMENSIONS
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
BL3-920-S
3" Square Recessed
LED Retrofit Trim
TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K
BlackDimmable
TrimmedRemodel 2700K WhiteNon-Dimmable
4000K
6000K
Satin Nickel
TRIMMOUNTING CCT FINISHDIMMABLE
- Available installed in 0.5" to 1.5" thick ceilings.
- Tool-free type easy installation, save time.
MOUNTING CLIPS:
DESCRIPTION
FEATURES
Use cold forging radiator with good heat dissipation.
Peculiar vortex type outlet, to ensure that the light is soft, avoid glare, unique
irregular shape makes an impression.
Independent power supply box, easy to maintain and replace.
Brand chip and isolated power supply, safe and reliable.
Dimming available, can be matched a variety of light regulator, dimming
stability, no strobe.
Achieve soft lighting without seeing the light source. No glare and light
pollution.
Die cast aluminum body material with good heat dissipation
Higher reflection rate reflector with nano powder sprayed on surface
Use FT4 wire with high flame retardant grade independent drive junction box,
easy to replace
Can be installed in 0.5 "to 1.25" thick ceilings safe isolated power supply
Flicker free stable dimming, can be compatible with multi brand dimmers
- Two Clips
 - No housing required
1
3" SQUARE RECESSED LED RETROFIT TRIM
LISTING / WARRANTY
ETL listed to US and Canadian standards for damp location W/Feed through.
3 Years Limited Warranty.
ORDERING GUIDE / YOUR PRODUCT CODE
BL4-920-S
BL4-920-S-NC
|  Remodel
New Construction
New ConstructionRemodel
BL4-920-S
MOUNTING CLIP OPTIONDIMENSIONS
- Two Clips
 - No housing required
* Customized Also Available
SERIES
BL4-920-S
4" Square Recessed
LED Retrofit Trim
TrimlessNew Construction 3000K
5000K